# CONFIDENTIAL

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33770	API No. 15 - 033-21495-0000				
Name: ARES Energy, Ltd.	County: Comanche				
Address: 303 W. Wall St., Suite 900	<u>W/2 -NW - NW - Sec. 5 Twp. 34 S. R. 20 </u> East ✓ West				
City/State/Zip: Midland, TX 79701					
20	feet from E (W)(circle one) Line of Section				
Purchaser:  Operator Contact Person:  Robert L. Dimit  Phone: (_432_) 685-1960  Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co. Inc.	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: (432) 685-1960	(circle one) NE SE NW) SW				
Phone: (_432_) 685-1960 Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Filson Well #: 5-4				
License: 5929	Field Name: Wildcat				
Wellsite Geologist: Reed Wahnee	Producing Formation:				
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1,768' Kelly Bushing: 1,778'				
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5,450' Plug Back Total Depth:				
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 663 Feet				
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?				
✓ Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from				
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.				
Well Name:	A				
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan PANT 31879 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD					
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls				
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used				
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:				
	Lease Name:License No.:				
08/02/2007         08/11/2007         08/12/2007 P&A'd           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R				
Recompletion Date   County: Docket No.:					
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.					
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	tie the oil and gas industry have been fully compliants as corporation commission				
Signature: Colcet & Samuel	KCC Office Use ONLyNOV 1 3 2007				
Title: Managing Partner Date: 11/09/2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received WICHITA, KS				
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9 day of 1/ouemul	If Denied, Yes Date: RECEIVED RECEIVED				
20 07 LORI A ELL!  Notary Public: State My Commission	Wireline Log Received  KANSAS CORPORATION  Geologist Report Received				
Notary Public: My Commission December 02,	2010 IB				
Date Commission Expires: 12-02	2010 CANSON (1) 1/8				

#### Side Two

Operator Name:	perator Name:ARES Energy, Ltd.			Lease Name: Filson				Well #: 5-4		
Sec. 5 Twp. 34	S. R. <u>20</u>	East	t ✓ West	County	y:	Comanche				
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recor Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	and shut if gas to	-in pressures, v surface test, al	whether slong with f	hut-in pres	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole	
Orill Stem Tests Taken	heets)	<b></b> ✓ Yo	es No	<del></del>	<b>√</b> Lo	g Forma	tion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geological Survey			es No	Name Heebner				Top <b>4,210</b> '	Datum -2,422'	
Cores Taken		□ Ye	es 🗸 No		Lansi			4,398'	-2,610'	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Ye	es No		Marm	naton		5,000'	-3,212'	
ist All E. Logs Run:					1	rokee Shale sissippian		5,102' 5,234'	-3,314' -3,446'	
Dual Induction, Microlog	Density - Ne	utron,	Sonic Log	,						
		Repo	CASING I rt all strings set-co		✓ Neturface, Inter		ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		te Casing I (In O.D.)	Wel		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Conductor	30"	20"		75		80'	Gout	9	NONE	
Surface	12-1/4"	8	3-5/8"	24	4	663'	65/35/Class A	215/75	6%gel 3%cc/3%cc 2% g	
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	ADDITIONAL of Cement	CEMENTI #Sacks		EEZE RECOF	<del></del>	ercent Additive	8	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs So Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforat				Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)				ord Depth	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer /	At	Liner Run				
. JUNIA HEJORD	U.E.V		,	, uonor /			Yes No	FW / - /		
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	Pum	oing Gas Lift	Oth	ner <i>(Explain</i> )	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	r	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	DN			Production Int	erval	KANSAS	RECEIVED COMMUNICATION COMPUNICATION COMPUNI	
Vented Sold (If vented, Subr	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Speci	[/y)	f [] D	ually Comp.	Commingled	1	'OV 1 3 2007	



#### 303 W. Wall Street, Suite 900 Midland, TX 79701 432.685.1960 432.685.1914 (fax)

LEASE/WELL

Filson 5 - 4

LOCATION

NW/NW Sec 5, T34S - R20W

LOCATION

660' FNL & 330' FWL; X = 1701746, Y = 165864

COUNTY/STATE

Comanche Co., KS

FIELD

Wildcat

API#

15-033-21495-0000

AFE#

D7002

DESCRIPTION

**Drill & Complete – Mississippian Test** 

Elevation

1.768

KB

1,778

### **Daily Drilling Report**

5-11-07 MI Central KS Oilfield Services, Inc. Stake location.

DC: \$400

CC: \$ 400

7-24-07 MI W & L Dirt Construction, Inc. Work on building location.

DC: \$4.100

CC: \$4.500

7-25-07 W & L working on location & reserve pit.

DC: \$2,300

CC \$6,800

7-26-07 W & L dug fresh wtr pit.

DC: \$2,000

CC: \$8,800

7-28-07 MI Koda Drilling. Set 5' x 5' cellar. Drlg 82' of 30" hole. Ran 80' of 20"

conductor pipe. Cmt w/9 yds grout. Circulate cmt to surface, no fall back.

DC: \$12,000 CC: \$20,800

8-3-07 7:00 AM @ 445' - Drlg. Progress 0' to 445' (445'). MIRU Duke Drilling

> Rig # 7. Drill rat & mouse holes. WOO for wtr. Got orders to pump wtr. Mix spud mud. TIH w/12-1/4" bit. Tag cmt @ 7'. Spud @ 10:30 PM 8/2/07. Drlg. Lost circ @ 153'. Dry drlg w/fresh wtr during lost circ. No returns. Fluid level 35' - 40' from surface. Haul fresh water to keep up

w/lost cir. Mud properties: MW 9.0 ppg, Vis 34.0 sec/qt, LCM 8.0 #.

DC: \$24,000 CC: \$44,800

8-4-07 7:00 AM @ 663' - WOC. Dry drlg to 663'. TOH w/bit. Fluid level @ 35' -

40' from surface. Ran 15 jts new 8-5/8" 24# R3 STC 8rd csg w/bottom 4

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 1 3 2007

LEASE/WELL LOCATION LOCATION COUNTY/STATE

Filson 5 - 4 NW/NW Sec 5. T34S -

NW/NW Sec 5, T34S - R20W 660' FNL & 330' FWL; X = 1701746, Y = 165864

Comanche Co., KS

FIELD API# Wildcat 15-033-21495-0000

AFE#

D7002

DESCRIPTION

Drill & Complete – Mississippian Test

CONFIDENTIAL NOV 0 9 2007

Elevation KB

1,768' 1.778'

jts strapped & welded. Tallied 646', set @ 663' KB. Set cmt baskets @ 488',187',102'. MI Allied Cementing Co, Inc. Cmt w/200 sx 65:35:6 w/3% CaCl, 1/4 # Flo-seal, tailed w/100 sx Class "A" w/3% CaCl & 2% gel. Cmt did not circ, no returns throughout job. PD @ 4:15 PM 8-3-07. WOC. Rig to top out. Bring out 3 yrds of gravel. Pump 100 sx Class "A" w/3% CaCl & 2% gel. Fluid level still @ 35' from surf. WOC 45 min. Pump 75 sx 65:35:6 w/3% CaCl, 1/4 # Flo-seal, dumped hulls, hull sacks & gravel in hole while pumping cmt. Fluid level still @ 35' from surf. WOC. Call for more cmt. Pump 75 sx Class "A" w/3% CaCl w/10 sx hulls & gravel. Cmt 10' from surface, WOC 1 hr. Cmt w/15 sx Class "A" w/3% CaCl, top off to surface 10:15 PM. WOC. Mud Properties: Fresh water: MW 8.3 ppg.

DC: \$23,000

CC: \$67,800

8-5-07 **7:00 AM @ 1,660' - Drlg.** Progress 663' to 1,660' (997'). Mix mud. Drill out of surface csg. Drlg. Dev of 1/2° @ 1,261'. Drlg. Mud Properties: Native Mud: MW 9.6 ppg, Vis 30.0 sec/qt.

DC: \$21,000

CC: \$88,800

8-6-07 **7:00 AM @ 2,715' - Drlg.** Progress 1,660' to 2,715' (1,055'). Drlg. Dev of 3/4° @ 1,241'. Drlg. Dev of 1/2° @ 2,454'. Drlg. Mixing mud to raise Vis & add LCM. Mud Properties: Native Mud: MW 9.7 ppg, Vis 33.0 sec/at.

DC: \$ 22.500

CC: \$111,300

8-7-07 **7:00 AM @ 3,755' -- Drlg.** Progress 2,715' to 3,755' (1,040'). Drlg. Dev of 3/4° @ 3,081'. Drlg. Dev of 3/4° @ 3,650'. Drlg. Displace mud @ 3,755'. Drlg. Mud Properties: Native Mud: MW 9.5 ppg, Vis 32 sec/qt, LCM 3.0#.

DC: \$22,500

CC: \$ 133,800

8-8-07 **7:00 AM @ 4,937' – Drlg.** Progress 3,755' to 4,937' (1,182'). Drlg. MIRU GeoDynamic Mud Logging (Unit #3). Dev of 1/2° @ 4,243'. Drlg. Dev of 1° @ 4,842'. Drlg. Mud Properties: MW 8.9 ppg, Vis 47.0 sec/qt, LCM 4.0#, pH 10.0, WL 8.8 in<sup>3</sup>, CL 4,000 ppm.

DC: \$24,800

CC: \$158,600

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 1 3 2007

LEASE/WELL LOCATION

Filson 5 - 4

NW/NW Sec 5, T34S - R20W

660' FNL & 330' FWL; X = 1701746, Y = 165864 Comanche Co., KS

COUNTY/STATE FIELD

LOCATION

Wildcat

API#

15-033-21495-0000

AFE#

D7002

**DESCRIPTION** 

**Drill & Complete - Mississippian Test** 

KOV 0 9 2009 CONFIDENTIVAL

Elevation KB

1,768' 1,778'

Tops from Mud Logger:

B/Heebner Lansing 4,191' (-2,413), 19' high to prog 4,375' (-2,597), 21' high to prog

Lansing "B"
Marmaton

4,428' (-2,649), 22' high to prog 4,920' (-3,142), 70' high to prog

8-9-07

**7:00 AM @ 5,255' – DST #1.** Progress 4,937' to 5,255' (318'). Run survey @ 5,225' had miss run. Start TOH w/drill pipe. Pulling tight off bottom. Short trip 34 stands, TIH to bottom. CTCH 1-1/2. TOH w/drill pipe, no drag. Strap drill pipe OOH. Shut down 2 hrs due to severe weather (hail). **Drill pipe tally error, corrected depth 30' to 5,255'.** MIRU Trilobite Testing. TIH w/test tools. Run DST # 1 (Test Morrow from 5,200' to 5,255'). Mud Properties: MW 9.2 ppg, Vis 48.0 sec/qt, LCM 5.0#, pH 10.0, WL 8.8 in<sup>3</sup>, CL 5,500 ppm.

DC \$10,200

CC \$168,800

Corrected Tops from Mud Logger (depth corrected due to tally error). First correction was 17', later determined to be 30'. Below tops have been revised 30' are believed to be on depth.

B/Heebner 4,221' (-2,443), 11' low to prog 4,405' (-2,627), 9' low to prog Lansing Lansing "B" 4,455' (-2,677), 5' low to prog 4,950' (-3,172), 40' high to prog Marmaton Cherokee Shale 5,095' (-3,317), 3' low to prog Inola 5,197' (-3,419), 6' low to prog 5,230' (-3,452), 30' low to prog Morrow 5,253' (-3,475), 18' low to prog Mississippi

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 1 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

**LEASE/WELL** 

Filson 5 - 4

LOCATION

NW/NW Sec 5, T34S - R20W

LOCATION

660' FNL & 330' FWL: X = 1701746, Y = 165864

COUNTY/STATE

Comanche Co., KS

**FIELD** 

Wildcat

API#

15-033-21495-0000

AFE#

D7002

DESCRIPTION

**Drill & Complete - Mississippian Test** 

**Elevation** KB

1,768

1,778

DST #1 5,200' - 5,255' Morrow

Times 15-60-20-120

1<sup>st</sup> Open (15 min):

IF - strong blow. BOB in 20 sec.

GTS in 11min. 11# on 3/8" choke

= 99 Mcfpd rate.

1<sup>st</sup> Shut-in (60 min): 2<sup>nd</sup> Open (20 min):

ISI - bled off, no blow back. FF – strong blow, BOB instantly.

GTS instantly, 12# on 1/4" choke = 44 Mcfpd rate. Stable for 20 min.

2<sup>nd</sup> Shut-in (120 min):

FSI - bled off, no blow back.

HP: FP:

2,626 psi – 2,469 psi 110 - 89 psi, 127 - 81 psi

SIP:

1.763 psi - 1.767 psi 131°F

BHT:

Pipe recovery: 5.130' Gas in pipe

70' (0.35 bbls) Mud (100% mud)

8-10-07

7:00 AM @ 5,330' - DST#2. Progress 5,255' to 5,330' (75'). Drlg. Dev of 3-3/4° @ 5,255'. Reduced WOB & increased RPM due to hole deviation. TOH w/DP. Dev of 3-1/2° @ 5,330'. RU Trilobite Testing. RU for DST #2 (Test Mississippi (Chester) from 5,264' to 5,330'). Mud Properties: MW 9.4 ppg, Vis 50.0 sec/qt, LCM 5.0#, pH 9.5, WL 9.6 in<sup>3</sup>, CL 55,000 ppm.

DC: \$6,000

CC: \$174.800

**DST #2** 5,264' - 5,330' Mississippi Times 15-60-45-120

1<sup>st</sup> Open (15 min):

IF - weak blow, building to 1/8" in 15 min.

1<sup>st</sup> Shut-in (60 min):

ISI - bled off, no blow back.

2<sup>nd</sup> Open (45 min):

FF – weak blow, building to 1/8" in 10 min. RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

blow died.

2<sup>nd</sup> Shut-in (120 min): FSI - bled off, no blow back. HP:

2.614 psi - 2.570 psi

NOV 1 3 2007

FP:

78 – 61 psi, 55 – 54 psi

**CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS

SIP: BHT: 101 psi - 105 psi

126°F

Pipe recovery: 5' (0.02 bbl) Mud (100% mud)

**LEASE/WELL** 

Filson 5 - 4

**LOCATION** 

NW/NW Sec 5, T34S - R20W

LOCATION

660' FNL & 330' FWL; X = 1701746, Y = 165864

**COUNTY/STATE** 

Comanche Co., KS

FIELD

( ) Y •

Wildcat

API#

15-033-21495-0000

AFE#

D7002

**DESCRIPTION** 

**Drill & Complete – Mississippian Test** 

CONFIDENTIAL.

**Elevation** KB

1.768 1.778

8-11-07

7:00 AM @ 5,330' - Drig. Progress 5,330' to 5,423' (93'). Drig. Dev of 3° @ 5,423'. Drlg. Mud Properties: MW 9.2 ppg, Vis 50.0 sec/qt, LCM 5.0#, pH 11.0, WL 8.8 in<sup>3</sup>, CL 5,500 ppm.

DC: \$5,200

CC: \$180,000

8-12-07

**7:00 AM @ 5.450' - TOH to P&A.** Progress 5,423' to 5,450' (27'). MIRU Log-Tech. Run open hole logs (Dual Induction log w/GR/SP Dual Compensated Neutron Litho-Density log w/GR/CAL, Microresistivity log w/ GR/CAL, Compensated Sonic log w/ GR/Cal). LTD 5,450'. Stuck 1<sup>st</sup> log @ 5,450'. Work free in 1hr. Log from 5,435' on remaining logs. TOH w/logs. WOO. TIH w/DP, TOH laying down. MW 9.2 ppg, Vis 50.0 sec/qt, LCM 5.0#, pH 11.0, WL 8.8 in<sup>3</sup>, CL 5,500 ppm. CC \$ 195,200 DC: \$ 15.200

Comments: Open hole logs were evaluated. The Mississippi (Chester) section that was targeted in this well was present but had no commercial porosity development. While there was a Morrow interval present that tested GTS, the interval was not sufficient to justify completing the well. Discussed alternatives with WI partners. Decision to P&A well.

8-13-07

7:00 AM @ 5.450' - P&A. Finish TOH w/DP laying down. MIRU Allied Cementing Co. Inc. Plug well per KCC plugging orders w/185 sx 60/40 poz, 6% gel. 1st plug set @ 840' w/50 sx, 2nd plug @ 690' w/50 sx, 3rd plug @ 240' w/40 sx, 4th plug @ 60' w/20 sx, plug rat hole w/15 sx, plug mouse hole w/10 sx. Plug down @ 2:00 PM 8-12-07. Release rig @ 4:00 PM 8-12-07.

DC: \$15,600

CC: \$210,800

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 1 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

31142

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

KO35	CLL, KA	113A3 0700	)3  }	MON O 3		MEDICIA	15 Lodge
DATE <b>8-3-07</b>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 20 W	CAMED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE FILSON	WELL#	5-4	LOCATION A TA	ECTION, KS, 2		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir					2000	ZAMOCIE	KS
			4230UTH,	EASTINTO		J	
CONTRACTOR 2	WKE-	7		OWNER AL	es enemby	173	
TYPE OF JOB	KFACE	CASIN	6			,	
HOLE SIZE 42			663	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 8	2/8.		TH <b>66.3</b>	AMOUNT OR	DERED <b>Zoo s</b> x	65:35:6+	396 cc + 8445
TUBING SIZE	4	DEP			OSX CLASSA L		
DRILL PIPE 43 TOOL		DEP			C4ASSA+33 a	C+22 60X	+ 122 ARCH
PRES. MAX	700	DEP	IMUM /00	COMMON_	A+38 cc.	•	
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 4/3, 44	POZMIX	215 A		2386.50
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 4		E JOHNI 75,36	FOZMIX _ GEL	U	_@	1110
PERFS.	050. 4			GEL _ CHLORIDE	17		66.60
DISPLACEMENT	40	L. FA	ESH LATEN	_ ASC		_@ <b>96.6</b> 0_	792.20
		JIPMENT		ALW 2	75		2873,75
	EQ.	JII 1VII 21 V I			169#	@ 2.00	138,00
PUMP TRUCK C	TEMENT	CED ALL			Chloride 1	@ <u>40,30</u>	40,30
		TER <u>LUL</u> Lo Lect		<del>-</del> .		@	
BULK TRUCK	ELFER	KOREN	. 74.		,	@	
	DRIVER	INSON	· ~				
BULK TRUCK	711 / 1311	<u> </u>				_@	
<b>A</b>	RIVER	RAYMON	JD R			_@	
		7000		<ul><li>HANDLING_</li></ul>	529	_@ <u>_1.90</u> _	1005.10
	D.C.	MADIZO.		MILEAGE _Z	0 x 529 x .	09	3332.70
<b>A.</b> A	10	MARKS:				TOTAL	10635.15
PIPE ON BOTTO			PLATION, PUR				
PRE-FLUSH, P.	و و مهمون	20 3× 65	35:6+32ec+	<u>•</u>	SERVI	CE	
CAT STAN	1005	X CLASS	1+39 a + 298				
DUSTLACEMENT				DEPTH OF JO			
PLUL, FLOAT H					CHARGE O-		815.00
FRISH MATER	CIACU	PLATE CA	sheet ceneu	MILEAGE	AGE <u>363'</u>		235.95
FELL BACK, TO	POUT	MTH IOD	SV CLASS A + 3	<b>9</b>		@ <u>6.00</u>	420.00
cc+28666+	28 A	1. CHL., 7.	5 sx 65.351, C+3	MANIFOLD 🚣	TEMO NE POL	-	100.00
cc+12666+ cc+14 Flo-SE +32 cc+12 A.C	94+/&	SCHAC	) 75 34 CLAUS A	<del></del>		_ @ _	
CHARGE TO: AL	ES A	JERGY.	177				
						TOTAL	1570 66
STREET						IOIAL	<u> 1570.95</u>
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP_				
	-			F	PLUG & FLOAT	<b>EQUIPMEN</b>	Γ .
				44			
				8 58 " RUSS	EN PLUG	1@ 100.00	100.00
				85% CU W	ESHOE 1	@250.00	
To Allied Cementi	ng Co., I	Inc.			INSETT 1	@ <b>335.00</b>	335,00
You are hereby req	uested t	o rent ceme	enting equipment	8-5/2 CENT	RALIZEK 2	@ <i>55.00</i>	110.00
and furnish cemen	ter and h	nelper to as:	sist owner or	Bag BASI		@ <b>220.00</b>	660.00
contractor to do we	ork as is	listed. The	e above work was	NY APPLICAB	LE TAX		
done to satisfaction	n and su	pervision of	f owner agent or	WILL BE CHA	RGED	TOTAL	1455.00
contractor. I have	read & ι	understand	the "TERMS ANI	UPON INVOI	CING		
CONDITIONS" lis	sted on t	he reverse	side.	TAX			
				TOTAL CHARG	GE		
	/	/	_				
	/	1	) /	DISCOUNT -	S=-101-1-101-1-101-101-101-101-101-101-10	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
37377	_						
SIGNATURE	w	- Klu		KEVIX	WILSON		
		-			PRINTE	D NAME REC	EIVED
						KANSAS CORPOR	RATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

NOV 1 3 2007

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 30430

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, 1	l KANSAS 6760	55	1000 in 3	,C	SI	ERVICE —	POINT: Great	Bend
DATE 8-1	2-07 SEC.	5 TWP45	RANGE OW	CALI	ED OUT	ON LOCATION	N JOB	START	JOB FINISH
LEASE ILS	on well	_#5-4	LOCATION ( O	<b>.</b> .	2 % h		COU	NTY,	STATE
OLD OR (V	(Circle on	-	E/G	tunor	1 0 0 0	1100	Com	anche	L KS
			1-73		10				
	TOR DUKE	<u> </u>			OWNER HIC	ES Enero	14		
TYPE OF J		th that	54501		CEMENT		, ,		
CASING SI		DEI	PTH	· A	MOUNT OR	DERED 185	s sx	60/40	6% Gel
TUBING S			TH .		44 Flo-sea	ul			<del></del>
DRILL PIP	E42"		тн 8401						
TOOL DDES MAY	x 200# PS		YTH NIMUM 🖝		COMMONI	111			102011
MEAS. LIN			DE JOINT		COMMON POZMIX	74 A	<b>≁.</b> _@_ ✔ @	6.ZD	123210 45880
	EFT IN CSG.		<u> </u>		GEL	10 84	¥@_ <b>4</b> @	16.6S	166,50
PERFS.					CHLORIDE _				
DISPLACE	MENT For	shwater			ISC		@_		
	E	QUIPMENT		-	TO SEAL	46 \$		2.00	92.00
		0. (	11	_			@		
PUMP TRU		NTER KIC	<u> </u>				@ 		<del></del>
# 181		ER David	3,/ Durays	<u>νεω, -</u>			—— @ - @		
BULK TRU		ER Steu	<u>,</u> +	_					
# 341 BULK TRU	DRIVI	ER SIEG	e ()						
#	DRIVI	ER	,	_		100	@_		
					IANDLING_	198 N	<b>≠</b> _@_	1.90	376.20
	1	REMARKS:		1	MILEAGE		W. 07		1247.41 3573 =
50 54	- 240							TOTAL	J9 /3 -
30 Sx	- 690			<del></del>		CED	VICE		
40 5X	- 240					SER-	VICE		
20 5%	- 60'			I	EPTH OF JO	B 8401			
158x -	. Kathole			F	UMP TRUCK	CHARGE _			815.00
1050-	mouse ho			F	EXTRA FOOT	AGE	@		
195	=\- / _ / \	0 10/64	# Flo-seal	N	MILEAGE	70	@_	6.00	420.00
100	-X-60/ 1	0/0 4	- 1 10 - 5coi	N	MANIFOLD _		@_ 		
					*****		<i>@</i> _ @		
CHARGE T	o: Ares	Enosay		_					
		<b>J</b> .						TOTAL	12350
								101.12	
CITYSTATEZIP		_ <del></del>	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT						
				_					
				_			@		
To Allied (	Cementing Co	o Inc.		_					
			enting equipme	nt -					
			ssist owner or	_			@_		
contractor	to do work as	s is listed. Th	ne above work w	/as					
			of owner agent of					TOTAL	
			the "TERMS A		'A V				
CONDITIO	JNS" listed of	on the reverse	side.						
				. Т	OTAL CHAR	GE	<del></del>		
				E	ISCOUNT _			IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	v M.								
SIGNATUR	E Kale	1 D Rome	<u></u>	`	X Golen	1 D Toxel	- VANIO	RECE	IVED
	-	·		•	, — <del> </del>	PRIN	VTED N	AME	NUICEIMINU FIOT
			भ					NOV 13	3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS